W J  C O M M U N I C A T I O N S
WJ C O M M U N I C AT I O N S ,  I N C . 1-800-WJ1-4401 • FAX: 408-577-6620• e-mail: sales@wj.com • www.wj.com
The Communications Edge™
SX1126
Subscriber Unit RF Head
5.8 GHz UNII RF Outdoor Unit
■ +14 dBm Max Power Output/
+37 dB EIRP

WJ C O M M U N I CAT I O N S ,  I N C .  • 4 01 R i ve r  Oaks  Parkway • San Jose ,  C A 95134-1916 • www.wj.com
© WJ Communications  1/15/01
Ordering Information
WJ Model No. Description
SX1126-1 UNII, P2MP SU, Band A
SX1126-2 UNII, P2MP SU, Band B
SX1127-1 UNII, P2MP HE, Band A
SX1127-2 UNII, P2MP HE, Band B
Antenna Information
Antenna SX1126-1, SX1126-2
Gain, dBi 22.5±0.8
Side Lobe Suppression, dB, min. 28